ZD12-1500 DC Motor
GENERAL SITUATION：
Hydraulic power motor
1、 Working environment temperature:-40℃- + 60 ℃ .
2、 Working duty: S2-30min.
3、 Protection grade:IP54.
4、 Insulation class: F
TECHNICAL DATA

torque
Rated
Current
Moment
current
Torque
constant
EM80ST002300 220 200 4000 0.48 1.44 1.06 3.12 0.157
EM80ST004300 220 400 4000 0.96 2.88 2.12 6.36 0.313
EM80ST008300 220 800 4000 1.79 5.73 3.98 11.94 0.626
EM130ST
Outline and mounting drawings of EM130ST AC Servo motor
mm( )
Outline dimension mm (Note: the following dimensions are not included the brake dimensions)
model no. LL LA LB LC LD LE LF LH LM LR KB1 KL1 S L7
EM130ST005075 128 165 110 130 16 3 5 145 113 58 84 109 19 9
EM130ST009075 187 165 110 130 16 3 5 145 172 58 143 109 19 9
EM130ST006100 121 165 110 130 16 3 5 145 106 58 77 109 19 9
EM130ST009100 154 165 110 130 19 3 6 145 139 58 110 109 22 9
EM130ST013150 150 165 110 130 16 3 5 145 135 58 106 109 19 9
EM130ST009200 105 165 110 130 16 3 5 145 90 58 61 109 19 9
EM130ST013200 127 165 110 130 16 3 5 145 112 58 83 109 19 9
EM130ST013300 103 165 110 130 16 3 5 145 88 58 59 109 19 9
Technical specification:
model no
Volt
(V)

Torque
constant
EM130ST005075 220 500 750 6.37 19.1 1.59 4.77 4.00
EM130ST009075 220 900 750 11.46 34.4 2.86 8.59 4.00
EM130ST006100 220 600 1000 5.73 17.19 1.9 5.73 3.00
EM130ST009100 220 900 1000 8.6 25.7 2.86 8.59 3.00
EM130ST013150 220 1300 1500 8.28 24.8 4.14 14.4 2.00
EM130ST009200 220 900 2000 4.3 12.8 2.86 8.59 1.5
EM130ST013200 220 1300 2000 6.2 19.6 4.1 12.4 1.5
EM130ST013300 220 1300 3000 4.14 12.4 4.14 12.4 1.00
EM180ST
 Outline and mounting drawings of EM180ST AC Servo motor
mm( )
Outline dimension mm (Note: the following dimensions are not included the brake dimensions)
 Model no. LL LA LB LC LD LE LF LH LM LR KB1 KL1 S L7
EM180ST012075 200 230 158 180 31 3.2 10 200 185 79 154 140 35 13.5
EM180ST020075 269 230 158 180 31 3.2 10 200 254 79 223 140 35 13.5
EM180ST030075 356 230 158 180 37 3.2 12 200 341 113 310 140 42 13.5
EM180ST012100 174 230 158 180 31 3.2 10 200 159 79 128 140 35 13.5
EM180ST020100 226 230 158 180 31 3.2 10 200 211 79 180 140 35 13.5
EM180ST030100 291 230 158 180 31 3.2 10 200 276 79 245 140 35 13.5
EM180ST020150 183 230 158 180 31 3.2 10 200 168 79 137 140 35 13.5
EM180ST030150 226 230 158 180 31 3.2 10 200 211 79 180 140 35 13.5
EM130STM05022030 220 1500 3000 5.0 30
EM180ST055150 334 230 158 180 37 3.2 12 200 319 113 288 140 42 13.5
EM180ST020200 161 230 158 180 31 3.2 10 200 146 79 115 140 35 13.5
EM180ST030200 194 230 158 180 31 3.2 10 200 179 79 148 140 35 13.5
EM180ST055200 275 230 158 180 31 3.2 10 200 260 79 229 140 35 13.5
EM180ST055300 215 230 158 180 31 3.2 10 200 200 79 159 140 35 13.5
EM180ST075300 259 230 158 180 31 3.2 10 200 244 79 213 140 35 13.5
Technical specification:
model no
Volt
(V)

(Nm)
Max
torque
Rated
Current
Moment
current
Torque
constant
EM220ST055100 380 5.5 1000 52.5 150 14.5 43.5 3.6
EM180ST075100 380 7.5 1000 71.6 210 19.8 59.4 3.6
EM220ST110100 380 11 1000 105 300 29.0 87.0 3.6
EM220ST055150 380 5.5 1500 35 105 14.5 43.5 2.4
EM220ST075150 380 7.5 1500 47.8 140 19.8 59.4 2.4
EM220ST110150 380 11 1500 70 210 29.0 87.0 2.4
EM180ST150150 380 15 1500 95.2 280 39.6 118.8 2.4
EM220ST110300 380 11 3000 35 105 29.0 87.0 1.2
EM220ST150300 380 15 3000 47.8 140 39.6 118.8 1.2
EM220ST185300 380 18.5 3000 58.6 170 48.8 146.4 1.2
EM220ST220300 380 22 3000 70 210 58 174 1.2
EM220ST270300 380 27 3000 86 260 97.6 292.8 1.2
EMY180ST
Outline and mounting drawings of EMY180ST AC Servo motor for oil pump jack on oil field
mm( )
Outline dimension mm (Note: the following dimensions are not included the brake dimensions)
model no. LL HA HD A AB LE LF LM   S K
EMY180ST075075 640 180 460 279 355 110 16  241    59 15
EMY180ST110075 640 180 460 279 355 110 16  241    59 15
EMY180ST150075 640 180 460 279 355 110 16  241    59 15
EMY180ST185075 680 180 460 279 355 110 16  279    59 15
EMY180ST110100 640 180 460 279 355 110 16  241    59 15
EMY180ST150100 640 180 460 279 355 110 16  241    59 15
EMY180ST185100 640 180 460 279 355 110 16  241    59 15
EMY180ST220100 640 180 460 279 355 110 16  241    59 15
EMY180ST270100 680 180 460 279 355 110 16  279    59 15
Technical specification:

EMY180ST110100 380 11 1000 105 260 29 72.5 3.6
EMY180ST150100 380 15 1000 143 358 39.6 99 3.6
EMY180ST185100 380 18.5 1000 177 442 48.3 120.5 3.6
EMY180ST220100 380 22 1000 210 525 58 145 3.6
EMY180ST270100 380 27 1000 258 645 71.2 178 3.6
EMY180ST
Outline and mounting drawings of EMY180ST AC Servo motor for plastic injection machine
mm( )
Outline dimension mm (Note: the following dimensions are not included the brake dimensions)
LL HA C A AB LE LF LA LM LB AD F S K
EMY180ST110100 670 180 121 279 355 5 14 300 241 250 285 19 48 15
EMY180ST150100 670 180 121 279 355 5 14 300 241 250 285 19 48 15
EMY180ST185100 670 180 121 279 355 5 14 300 241 250 285 19 48 15
EMY180ST220100 670 180 121 279 355 5 14 300 241 250 285 19 48 15
EMY180ST270100 710 180 121 279 355 5 14 300 279 250 285 19 48 15
EMY180ST150150 670 180 121 279 355 5 14 300 241 250 285 19 48 15
EMY180ST185150 670 180 121 279 355 5 14 300 241 250 285 19 48 15
EMY180ST220150 670 180 121 279 355 5 14 300 241 250 285 19 48 15
EMY180ST270150 670 180 121 279 355 5 14 300 241 250 285 19 48 15
EMY180ST300150 670 180 121 279 355 5 14 300 241 250 285 19 48 15
EMY180ST370150 710 180 121 279 355 5 14 300 279 250 285 19 48 15
Technical specification:
model no
Volt
(V)